
 
 

 THE JR. CHORISTERS | 2023-2024 

THE CHOIR SCHOOL 
SAINT MARK’S EPISCOPAL CATHEDRAL 

 
 

Regular Rehearsals: Weekly on Wednesdays, 3:30–4:15 p.m. OR Thursdays, 4:30 – 
5:15PM *Beginning September 13 /14 
Sunday Liturgy: 8:05 a.m. call time; 9 a.m. liturgy 
 
 

Sept 8  Fri 6PM – 7:30PM Parish Picnic and Choir School kick-off(Cathedral lawn) 

Sept 13  Wed 3:30 – 4:15PM First Rehearsal (Opt 1) 
Sept 14  Thurs 4:30 – 5:15PM First Rehearsal (Opt 2) 
Sept 20  Wed Parent Meeting, 4:05 p.m. – 4:20 p.m. Opt. 1 
Sept 21  Thurs Parent Meeting, 5:00 p.m. – 5:15 p.m. Opt. 2 
Oct 1  Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy 
Oct 4/5  Wed/ThBring a FRIEND rehearsal day!  
Oct 7  Sat Blessing of the Animals liturgy 3:45PM Call, 4:30PM Outdoor service 
Nov 5  Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy 
Nov 22/23 Wed/ThThanksgiving Break: NO REHEARSAL 
Dec 3  Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy 
Dec 10  Sun 1:30-3:00 p.m. Pageant music rehearsal  
Dec 12  Tues 6-7:30PM Pageant movement rehearsal 
Dec 16  Sat 9:30-12:30 Pageant Blocking rehearsal  
Dec 17  Sun 3:00PM – 5:30PM Pageant Run-thru 
Dec 19  Tues 6PM – 8:30PM Pageant Full Dress Rehearsal  
Dec 20  Wed  6:15PM Call, 7PM PAGEANT OF THE NATIVITY (& set strike!) 
Dec 24  Sun 2:45PM Call, 4PM Christmas Eve  
Dec 27/28 Wed/Th NO REHEARSAL 
Jan 3/4  Wed/ThRegular Rehearsals resume 
Jan 7   Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy 
Jan 17/18 Wed/ThOpen House: Invite your friends! 
Feb 4   Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy 
Feb 21-25  Mid-Winter Break: NO REHEARSALS 
March 3 Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy 
March 24 Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy  

with 11 a.m. Palm Sunday procession 
March 27/28 Wed/ThNO REHEARSAL (Holy Week) 
April 7  Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy  
April 10/11 Wed/ThNO REHEARSAL (Spring Break) 
May 5  Sun 8:05 a.m. call; 9 a.m. liturgy  
May 19  Sun 3PM Pentecost Ride/Run/Roll -TBA 
May 22  Wed Last regular rehearsal 
May 26  Sun 8:15AM Call, 9AM Liturgy- Trinity Sunday 
May 31  Fri 6:00-8:30PM All Choir Banquet 2024! 
 
SAVE THE DATE: Jr. Chorister Choir Camp 2024! 9 a.m. – 12 Noon 
July 15-19, & Sunday  July 21, 2024 


